RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN

OCTOBER 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

NIL

396

139
383
411
458
652

130
162
252
397
627

135

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES

390

434

142
384
415
459
659

137
163
254
418
628

146

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014

RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN

OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CONFIDENTIAL

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014

440

145
385
421
468
674

138
166
255
419
632

151

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

449

156
388
424
485

140
168
257
423
643

172

: 54.

FIRST CLASS

455

462

470

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

178 256 294
389 395 399
437 438 439
489 538 543

SECOND CLASS
141 144 148
170 171 175
258 303 311
469 487 537
644 651 682

PASS CLASS
286 293 391

55

IS HELD

FOR UNFAIR MEANS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
SUMMARY STATISTICS

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

471

304
400
443
594

149
177
378
540
685

416

IN RESERVE :

488

305
407
451
633

152
191
381
542

660

595

310
409
456
642

153
198
386
545

676

686

375
410
457
650

157
251
394
581

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 120

I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 0

1. IN FIRST CLASS : 11

1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 47

1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 52

V. IN PASS CLASS : 10

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 105

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 1

- UNFAIR MEANS : 1

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 54.55

GANESHKHIND,

PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
CONFIDENTIAL
NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014
RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REVISED 2005-06) EXAM.HELD
IN OCTOBER 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

NIL
FIRST CLASS

NIL

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

1001
SECOND CLASS

NIL
PASS CLASS

NIL

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 100.0



GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014 UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

SUMMARY STATISTICS
RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REVISED 2005-06) EXAM.HELD
IN OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 1
2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 0
3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 1
4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 1
I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 0
1. IN FIRST CLASS : 0
1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 1
1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 0
V. IN PASS CLASS : 0
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 0
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 100.0
GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



