UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CONFIDENTIAL

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014

RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

NIL

E T	TPGT	CIT	ACC

				FIRST	CLASS					
396	434	440	449	455	462	470	471	488	595	686
			HIC	GHER SE	COND CL	ASS				
139	142	145	156	178	256	294	304	305	310	375
383	384	385	388	389	395	399	400	407	409	410
411	415	421	424	437	438	439	443	451	456	457
458	459	468	485	489	538	543	594	633	642	650
652	659	674								
				SECON	D CLASS					
130	137	138	140	141	144	148	149	152	153	157
162	163	166	168	170	171	175	177	191	198	251
252	254	255	257	258	303	311	378	381	386	394
397	418	419	423	469	487	537	540	542	545	581
627	628	632	643	644	651	682	685			
				PASS	CLASS					
135	146	151	172	286	293	391	416	660	676	

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 54.55

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES IS HELD IN RESERVE :-

FOR UNFAIR MEANS

390

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 226

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 5

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 221

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDAT	ES	: 120
I.	IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION	: 0
II.	IN FIRST CLASS	: 11
III.	IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS	: 47
IV.	IN SECOND CLASS	: 52
٧.	IN PASS CLASS	: 10
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDAT	ES	: 105
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN R	ESERVE	: 1
	UNFAIR MEANS	: 1
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING	(FOR APPEARED ONLY)	: 54.55
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007		OF EXAMINATIONS ITY OF PUNE
NOT TO BE P WEDNE	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI NIL	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI NIL	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI NIL	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI NIL	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD
NOT TO BE P WEDNE RESULT OF THE MASTER IN M IN OCTOBER 2013 THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES FI NIL NIL 1001	ERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL UBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON SDAY 22 JANUARY 2014	 06) EXAM.HELD

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 100.0

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2014

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE SUMMARY STATISTICS

_____ RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REVISED 2005-06) EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2013 ______ 1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED 2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES 3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED 4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : I. II. IN FIRST CLASS : 0 IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : III. 1 IV. IN SECOND CLASS : 0 V. IN PASS CLASS : 5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES 0 6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

: 100.0